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Sensor towel dispenser

PT1 compatible

COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001 1SO 14001 ISO 50001

’_\ Sakide
ﬁ?fj

331070

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The particularly hygienic solution for high-traffic areas where reliable and touch-free towel dispensing is essential. Individual setting options
ensure economical consumption and reduce operating costs. Battery or mains operation possible.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Product

Frequency

Dimensions (mm)

Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Filling Capacity

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
EAN-Case

net weight / Dispenser (kg)
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

Satino

PT1

Sensor Towel Dispenser

High

348 (W) x 386 (H) x 220 (D)

White
1
48

Hand towel rolls

35
39
23

4000735716807

3,95
8x6
210

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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