



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



## Sensor towel dispenser

331070

## PT1 compatible

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The particularly hygienic solution for high-traffic areas where reliable and touch-free towel dispensing is essential. Individual setting options ensure economical consumption and reduce operating costs. Battery or mains operation possible.

## **PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES**

Brand	Satino
Coding	PT1
Product	Sensor Towel Dispenser
Frequency	High
Dimensions (mm)	348 (W) x 386 (H) x 220 (D)
Colour	White
Packaging unit	1
Pallet	48
Filling Capacity	Hand towel rolls
Width transport unit (cm)	35
Height of transport unit (cm)	39
Length of transport unit (cm)	23
EAN-Case	4000735716807
net weight / Dispenser (kg)	3,95
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	8 x 6
Pallet height (cm)	210

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.